
Girls Singles 14  -  Slutspel

 427 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 166 KJÖLSE E

 076 STRANDHAVE J

 260 ROSSATI S

 275 HAGLUND S

 297 TULEFÄLT L

 052 EVANS F

 069 ENBOM A

 427 ZETTERSTRÖM 

 074 FRANTSEN A

 074 FRANTSEN A
-9, 6, 9, 5

4, 4, 7

7, 5, 6

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 260 ROSSATI S

 297 TULEFÄLT L

 069 ENBOM A

 296 MEDVEDEVA A

 330 LUNDQVIST N

 349 RAMIREZ C

 142 ZIBUNOVA A

 224 LELAIDIER M

 201 ELMERKIND E

 068 EDVARDSSON T

 188 DAI A M

 293 CHEN A

 428 BEBAWY A

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 069 ENBOM A

 330 LUNDQVIST N

 349 RAMIREZ C

 224 LELAIDIER M

 068 EDVARDSSON T

 428 BEBAWY A

3, 9, 3

11, -7, 5, 5

6, 6, 9

4, 5, 6

7, -3, 6, -5, 8

8, 6, 9

11, 4, 2

5, 4, 5

9, 7, -8, 6

9, 4, -7, 4

3, 9, 4

7, 4, -4, 2

8, 10, -6, 9

8, 4, 8

6, 7, 6

9, 5, 8

1, 6, 5

6, 6, 3

8, 10, 8

8, 9, 3

3, 3, 1

 250 CATTAZZO N

 196 ARNADOTTIR H

 188 DAI A M

 293 CHEN A

 075 BENTSEN S

 360 EHLIN L

 428 BEBAWY A

 165 KARLSRUD M

 296 MEDVEDEVA A

 362 ZHU Y

 330 LUNDQVIST N

 349 RAMIREZ C

 249 SCHUDER J

 040 HARALDSEID A

 142 ZIBUNOVA A

 224 LELAIDIER M

 077 GREGERSEN A

 284 SVANBERG A

 201 ELMERKIND E

 068 EDVARDSSON T

5, 8, 9

 195 GUNNARSDOTTI

 074 FRANTSEN A

 022 BARTHOLOMAE
4, 3, 5

 075 BENTSEN Sara, DEN
 360 EHLIN Lisa, Trollhättans BTK

 428 BEBAWY Angelina, Ängby SK

 284 SVANBERG Alice, Sandareds BTK

 201 ELMERKIND Ebba, Jämjö BTK
 068 EDVARDSSON Tilda, Carlshamns BTK

 250 CATTAZZO Nora, Luxembourg
 196 ARNADOTTIR Helena, ISL

 188 DAI Anna Moxiang, IK Sirius BTK
 293 CHEN Alice, Spårvägens BTK

 040 HARALDSEID Adelen, B-72 NOR

 142 ZIBUNOVA Anastasija, GTK Baltais LAT
 224 LELAIDIER Manon, Ligue Occitanie FRA

 206 REUM HAALAND Emilia, Kobra BTK NOR
 077 GREGERSEN Andrea, DEN

 022 BARTHOLOMAEUSSEN Victoria, Amager 
 165 KARLSRUD Malene, Harestua IL NOR

 296 MEDVEDEVA Anya, Spårvägens BTK
 362 ZHU Yanwen, Trondheim BTK NOR

 330 LUNDQVIST Nike, Söderhamns UIF
 349 RAMIREZ Catalina, Team Santiago Chile

 249 SCHUDER Jona, Luxembourg

 195 GUNNARSDOTTIR Guobjörg Vala, ISL
 074 FRANTSEN Alberte, DEN
 374 MUIL Penny, WAL

 087 BENJEGÅRD Siri, Eslövs AI BTK

 166 KJÖLSE Emma, Harestua IL NOR
 076 STRANDHAVE JÖRGENSEN Sofie, DEN

 260 ROSSATI Serena, MilanoTTC Aca. ITA
 275 HAGLUND Sara, Norrtulls SK

 297 TULEFÄLT Leah, Spårvägens BTK
 052 EVANS Ffion, Bristol TTA

 069 ENBOM Alicia, Carlshamns BTK
 427 ZETTERSTRÖM Lisa, Ängby SK

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 330 LUNDQVIST N

 087 BENJEGÅRD S

 349 RAMIREZ C

 428 BEBAWY A

 428 BEBAWY A

7, 4, 9

6, 2, 5

3, 9, 7

4, 8, 9

-6, 7, 5, 11

7, 7, 10

7, 5, 9

Sweden Star-Safir International 2025
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